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Challenge Meeting - Epreuve ouverte (Stade L Gerin)

231090

VENISSIEUX (Stade Laurent Gerin) le 27/04/2019

FFA

TCCPoids (4 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 METAYER CAROLINE 1386427 SEF / 1992 14m25 N2 849Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; 13m82 ; 14m25 ; 14m22

2 FAVODON ELMA 1101352 JUF / 2000 10m97 IR3 646Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

9m80 ; 10m29 ; 10m97 ; 10m54

3 CLAVEL RENE 629849 M70M / 1947 9m27 485Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

7m52 ; 9m27 ; 8m29 ; 8m84

4 CHASTAGNER LEANE 1233263 JUF / 2001 8m88 R4 517Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

8m69 ; 7m65 ; 8m82 ; 8m88

TCCDisque (1.0 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 LEVENARD ANNE 719869 SEF / 1996 44m48 N3 786Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

44m48 ; 41m76 ; 43m98 ; X

2 FAVODON ELMA 1101352 JUF / 2000 34m43 IR4 603Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

X ; 32m94 ; 34m43 ; X

3 CHASTAGNER LEANE 1233263 JUF / 2001 32m37 R1 565Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; 32m37 ; X ; X

4 CLAVEL RENE 629849 M70M / 1947 24m20 408Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

22m88 ; 23m90 ; 24m20 ; 23m94

5 FABRE FARAH 1652179 SEF / 1994 23m48 D2 404Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; 23m48 ; X ; X

6 CHAVRIER JUSTINE 1769770 JUF / 2001 23m36 D2 402Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

23m36 ; 22m63 ; 22m45 ; X

7 FAVODON THAIS 1312557 CAF / 2003 23m22 D2 399Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

X ; 23m22 ; X ; 19m94

8 FRANCK MICHEL 221384 M60M / 1956 16m99 278Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; X ; X ; 16m99

9 PREAP ELISA 2136574 JUF / 2001 16m70 D6 281Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; 16m70 ; X ; 14m88

10 DUCROQUET FREDERIQUE 1240344 F55F / 1964 14m56 D7 242Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

12m32 ; 14m56 ; 13m86 ; 14m03

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 FAVODON THAIS 1312557 CAF / 2003 11m12 R2 655Clermontaa - S/l As Montf 063 ARA

10m13 ; 10m02 ; 11m12 ; 10m06

TCF100m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  1 15:10:00 Vent: +2.7

1 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 12''07 N4 978Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 LAURENT MARIE 1810650 JUF / 2000 12''61 IR2 874Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 VAGAO STACY 1130929 SEF / 1992 12''93 IR4 816Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 YE LEOPOLDINE 1144733 JUF / 2000 13''03 IR4 798Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 SALADINI LEA 1390330 ESF / 1997 13''28 R2 754Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 MONNIER 555911 SEF / 1991 13''40 R2 733Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

PESSONNAUX AMELIE 1830045 JUF / 2001 DNS 0Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

TCF100m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  2 15:13:00 Vent: +2.2
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1 DUMAS SYLVIE 1831362 F45F / 1971 13''56 R3 706Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 FABRE FARAH 1652179 SEF / 1994 13''61 R3 698Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 VIVEROS INES 1919981 CAF / 2002 13''79 R4 668Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

4 VOYANT GARANCE 1989574 JUF / 2001 13''93 R5 646Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 PERTUZON LUCILE 1901641 CAF / 2002 14''13 R6 614Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

BENOIT NAILA 2136524 CAF / 2003 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

QUENOT CHARLOTTE 797211 JUF / 2001 DNS 0Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCF100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  1 13:30:00 Vent: -1.9

1 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 12''64 q IR2 869Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 LAURENT MARIE 1810650 JUF / 2000 13''17 q R1 773Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 YE LEOPOLDINE 1144733 JUF / 2000 13''22 q R1 764Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 VAGAO STACY 1130929 SEF / 1992 13''27 q R2 756Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 SALADINI LEA 1390330 ESF / 1997 13''65 q R4 691Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 PESSONNAUX AMELIE 1830045 JUF / 2001 13''94 q R5 644Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

TCF100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  2 13:32:00 Vent: -2.2

1 MONNIER 555911 SEF / 1991 13''84 q R4 660Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 VIVEROS INES 1919981 CAF / 2002 14''17 q R6 608Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

3 DUMAS SYLVIE 1831362 F45F / 1971 14''27 q D1 592Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 PERTUZON LUCILE 1901641 CAF / 2002 14''46 q D1 563Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 BENOIT NAILA 2136524 CAF / 2003 14''55 q D2 550Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 KIAMPAVA VICTORINA 1871149 SEF / 1996 15''50 D4 419Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCF100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  3 13:35:00 Vent: -1.9

1 FABRE FARAH 1652179 SEF / 1994 13''95 q R5 642Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 VOYANT GARANCE 1989574 JUF / 2001 14''56 q D2 549Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 QUENOT CHARLOTTE 797211 JUF / 2001 15''01 q D3 484Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 MAGAT CLEMENCE 2101037 CAF / 2003 15''11 D3 470Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 BERTAGNA JADE 1984603 CAF / 2003 15''31 D3 443Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

6 COLIN CAROLINE 2136532 CAF / 2003 15''67 D4 397Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 DUCROQUET FREDERIQUE 1240344 F55F / 1964 18''99 D8 89Union Moir - S/l Ca Moir 038 ARA

TCF3 000m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 15:40:00

1 DEL VAL ELSA 1894768 SEF / 1994 10'25''95 IR2 836Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

2 DABRIGEON MARIE-LAURE 1755597 SEF / 1989 11'32''39 R4 654Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 MOULARD CAMILLE 1566456 CAF / 2002 12'30''89 D2 512Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCFHauteur / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 DUVERNAY PRISCA 678987 SEF / 1991 1m80 N1 1023Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

1m70(O) ; 1m75(O) ; 1m80(XO) ; 1m85(XXX)

2 PLASSE MARIE-CHRISTINE 979641 F35F / 1981 1m58 IR3 811Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

1m50(O) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m58(XXO) ; 1m62(XXX)

3 MONNIER 555911 SEF / 1991 1m54 IR4 773Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

1m50(O) ; 1m54(XO) ; 1m58(XXX)

4 PONTHUS AGNES 1652847 JUF / 2000 1m46 R3 697Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

1m34(O) ; 1m38(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m46(XO) ; 1m50(XXX)

5 CHAVRIER JUSTINE 1769770 JUF / 2001 1m38 R6 621Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

1m34(O) ; 1m38(XXO) ; 1m42(XXX)

6 CERVI LOAN 1866022 CAF / 2003 1m30 D3 546Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

1m26(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m34(XXX)

TCFLongueur / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 DEDOLA DIAMANTINA 1817205 CAF / 2003 5m53 -0.2 IR1 897Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5m37(-0.4) ; X ; 5m53(-0.2) ; X

2 TOMASSONE AURLANE 1321984 JUF / 2000 5m29 +1.2 IR3 845Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

X ; X ; X ; 5m29(+1.2)
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3 FAURE JULIE 1217335 JUF / 2001 4m69 +1.0 R5 718Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

X ; X ; 4m49(-1.1) ; 4m69(+1.0)

4 PESSONNAUX AMELIE 1830045 JUF / 2001 4m64 -1.5 R5 707Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

X ; X ; 4m64(-1.5) ; 4m59(-1.6)

5 COUTO CHARLOTTE 1442606 JUF / 2000 4m56 -0.5 R6 690Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4m35(+0.0) ; 4m56(-0.5) ; 4m46(-1.3) ; X

6 QUENOT CHARLOTTE 797211 JUF / 2001 4m46 -1.0 R6 669Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

X ; X ; X ; 4m46(-1.0)

7 CERVI LOAN 1866022 CAF / 2003 3m85 -0.3 D4 541Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3m62(-0.8) ; 3m84(-1.1) ; 3m65(-0.9) ; 3m85(-0.3)

8 KIAMPAVA VICTORINA 1871149 SEF / 1996 3m41 -2.0 D6 449Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3m41(-2.0) ; X ; X ; X

JUMPoids (6 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 10m62 R6 565Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

10m62 ; X ; 10m15 ; 10m62

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ABDOU EYTHANE 1143015 JUM / 2001 45m24 IR1 790Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

45m24 ; X ; 44m28 ; X

2 NALLET MATHIS 1313042 JUM / 2001 41m74 IR3 726Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

37m78 ; 39m89 ; X ; 41m74

VEMPoids (5 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 FRANCK MICHEL 221384 M60M / 1956 7m98 410Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

7m52 ; 7m51 ; 7m70 ; 7m98

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  1 15:17:00 Vent: +1.5

1 GALLET REMI 1508311 SEM / 1994 11''03 IR1 877Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 OLINGA MAURICE 1711890 SEM / 1996 11''04 IR1 874Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 GENDRON SONNY 1363553 SEM / 1995 11''17 IR2 837Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 MARTINEZ AXEL 1322226 JUM / 2001 11''22 IR2 822Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5 UNEAU AYMERIC 2171399 SEM / 1986 11''46 IR4 755Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 11''46 IR4 755Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  2 15:20:00 Vent: +2.8

1 LE DUC ROMAIN 1583453 ESM / 1997 11''35 IR3 786Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 DUPONT LUCAS 2040556 ESM / 1999 11''47 IR4 753Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 CAM / 2002 11''50 IR4 745Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 DIALLO INOUSSA (CIV) 2161392 CAM / 2002 11''67 R1 699Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 ABOBI KOSSI 2055379 JUM / 2001 11''67 R1 699Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

KIRCHER ARNAUD 1009594 ESM / 1998 DNF 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  3 15:22:00 Vent: +1.6

1 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 11''60 R1 718Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 UBEDA ESTEBAN 2127599 JUM / 2000 12''02 R3 610Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3 LAFFAY LUC 1570855 CAM / 2002 12''03 R3 608Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

4 CHASTAGNER GWENAEL 1193015 ESM / 1999 12''29 R5 546Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 GARDUNO NOAH 2130324 CAM / 2003 13''32 D5 333Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

BOUADJAR ISSAM 1930385 ESM / 1998 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  1 13:54:00 Vent: -2.6

1 DIALLO INOUSSA (CIV) 2161392 CAM / 2002 12''15 q R4 579Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 UBEDA ESTEBAN 2127599 JUM / 2000 12''43 q R6 514Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3 GARDUNO NOAH 2130324 CAM / 2003 12''47 q D1 505Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 CHASTAGNER GWENAEL 1193015 ESM / 1999 12''48 q D1 503Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA
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5 LANGLOIS ANTONI (USA) 2109784 CAM / 2002 12''50 D1 498Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 ROUX JULIEN 2031323 CAM / 2002 12''72 D2 451Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

7 FERRET OLIVIER 985620 M40M / 1975 13''80 D7 252Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  2 13:57:00 Vent: -2.6

1 OLINGA MAURICE 1711890 SEM / 1996 11''59 q R1 720Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 CAM / 2002 12''17 q R4 574Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 12''19 q R4 569Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 12''66 D2 463Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

5 BACHA AHMAD-HASSAN 2143793 CAM / 2003 13''47 D6 306Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 LAPORTE LAURENT 457420 M50M / 1966 18''46 D8 0Eab - S/l  Amberieu Ac 001 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  3 14:00:00 Vent: -2.3

1 MARTINEZ AXEL 1322226 JUM / 2001 11''74 q R1 681Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 LAFFAY LUC 1570855 CAM / 2002 12''30 q R5 544Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3 DJELLALIL YACINE 1981258 JUM / 2001 12''55 D2 487Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 GIRARD KYLIAN 1568349 ESM / 1999 12''82 D3 430Eag 38 - S/l Asptt Grenobl 038 ARA

5 DURY THIBAULT 710116 SEM / 1984 13''31 D5 335Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 LEMBO TOM 1682433 CAM / 2003 13''38 D5 322Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

7 BADEL LUDOVIC 2107959 CAM / 2002 13''78 D7 255Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  4 14:03:00 Vent: -2.9

1 GALLET REMI 1508311 SEM / 1994 11''44 q IR3 761Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 GENDRON SONNY 1363553 SEM / 1995 11''76 q R2 676Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 11''78 q R2 671Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 UNEAU AYMERIC 2171399 SEM / 1986 11''96 q R3 625Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 HERVIS LENNY 1571205 CAM / 2003 12''92 D3 410Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

6 VICTOR MALCOLM 2150378 SEM / 1995 13''00 D4 394Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

7 DAVASSOU ALVYN 1719768 ESM / 1999 13''42 D5 315Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  5 14:06:00 Vent: -3.3

1 REVIRON CEDRIC 2136551 SEM / 1995 11''90 q R2 640Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 12''13 q R3 584Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 ABOBI KOSSI 2055379 JUM / 2001 12''17 q R4 574Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 12''37 q R6 527Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 LEYMBERGER ERWAN 2158421 CAM / 2003 12''51 D1 496Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 PUZENAT LOIC 2127903 CAM / 2002 12''95 D4 403Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM100m / (27/04/2019)   Série  6 14:09:00 Vent: -2.8

1 LE DUC ROMAIN 1583453 ESM / 1997 12''03 q R3 608Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 KIRCHER ARNAUD 1009594 ESM / 1998 12''05 q R3 603Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 DUPONT LUCAS 2040556 ESM / 1999 12''08 q R3 596Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 BOUADJAR ISSAM 1930385 ESM / 1998 12''30 q R5 544Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 CALAIS STEPHANE 1067121 ESM / 1998 12''63 D2 470Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 SAI SERGE (CIV) 2056285 SEM / 1992 13''36 D5 326Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 CLAVEL RENE 629849 M70M / 1947 17''01 D8 0Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCM400m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 1 14:40:00

1 MAZELLA DI BOSCO EWEN 1347535 JUM / 2000 51''04 IR2 798Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 TAKI ARNAUD 1251557 SEM / 1996 51''27 IR2 785Ea Romans-bourg De Pea 026 ARA

3 SARZIER LUDOVIC 1865981 ESM / 1998 51''30 IR2 783Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 FOURNIER CORENTIN 1139147 SEM / 1993 52''31 IR3 727Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 COTE EDOUARD 1416540 CAM / 2003 53''78 R1 649Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

6 CHEVALIER MAEL 1415908 CAM / 2002 54''67 R2 604Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCM400m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 2 14:44:00

1 CHERROUD ISAHQ 1993406 JUM / 2001 51''36 IR2 780Ca Ambilly 074 ARA
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2 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 53''45 R1 666Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 DUPASQUIER FABIEN 521229 SEM / 1987 53''75 R1 650Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 BAKHIRI HAMZA (MAR) 1630082 SEM / 1993 54''07 R1 634Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

5 PERRIN THOMAS 1154968 ESM / 1999 54''12 R1 632Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

6 PERON NICOLAS 715590 SEM / 1989 55''12 R2 582Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

TCM400m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 3 14:48:00

1 KUNTZ TRISTAN 1642615 JUM / 2001 54''66 R2 604Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

2 CERVEAUX CHARLY 1535088 SEM / 1984 54''70 R2 602Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 ORARD MAXIME 684790 ESM / 1997 55''15 R2 580Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 LEGRAND JEAN-MICHEL 786553 M45M / 1969 56''91 R4 498Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 GEORGES MATHIAS 1690528 SEM / 1988 56''99 R4 494Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

LACROIX MATEO 2033046 JUM / 2001 DNF 0Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

TCM400m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 4 14:53:00

1 PETITFOUR FRANCK 523629 SEM / 1993 52''03 IR3 742Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 BOUADJAR ISSAM 1930385 ESM / 1998 53''24 IR4 677Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 TARDIEU ADRIEN 1496614 JUM / 2000 55''89 R3 545Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4 VALERO JUAN 1807217 JUM / 2001 57''02 R4 493Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 DURY THIBAULT 710116 SEM / 1984 58''88 R6 413Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 LAPORTE LAURENT 457420 M50M / 1966 127''95 D8 0Eab - S/l  Amberieu Ac 001 ARA

TCM3 000m / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 16:03:00

1 GALLO ANTOINE 1053151 SEM / 1988 8'23''53 N4 922Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

2 LORTON GUILLAUME 358211 SEM / 1989 8'25''17 N4 913Ea Moulins-yzeure-averm 003 ARA

3 HEASLIP OLIVIER (GBR) 1236354 SEM / 1996 8'53''66 IR3 764Al Voiron 038 ARA

4 HOURS SEBASTIEN 690458 SEM / 1988 9'00''58 IR4 730Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5 BOUDOT HUGO 1259366 SEM / 1996 9'11''90 R1 676Dijon Uc* 021 BFC

6 PAQUET EMMANUEL 1258738 M35M / 1983 9'18''42 R1 646Asm St-etienne 042 ARA

7 SIMEON PIERRE 2108494 JUM / 2001 9'21''33 R2 632Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

8 MORICHAUD GWENAEL 192772 M40M / 1976 9'28''79 R2 599Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

9 DE SOUSA MATHIEU 1297827 ESM / 1998 9'30''23 R3 593Al Voiron 038 ARA

10 RUSSIER FABIEN 1436535 SEM / 1986 9'42''88 R4 538Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

11 FERHAOUI YANISSE 1941337 JUM / 2001 9'51''91 R5 501Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

12 BENREBAI FARID 2101058 SEM / 1993 9'59''09 R5 473Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

13 HADDAOUI RAOUF 1317254 SEM / 1993 10'09''05 R6 434Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

14 BAILLET PIERRE 707240 M35M / 1983 10'33''38 D3 347Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

15 VALBELLE PIERRE-YVES 279948 SEM / 1993 10'44''72 D4 310Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

16 HOSNA SALIM 1940748 SEM / 1986 11'28''46 D6 187Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

PONCHON FREDDY 264158 M40M / 1978 DNF 0Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

AIT HMID LAHCEN 987172 M35M / 1979 DNF 0Hericourt Athletisme Comp 070 BFC

TCMHauteur / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 KOUA FRANCK (ITA) 2020340 JUM / 2001 2m00 IR1 914Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

1m82(O) ; 1m90(XO) ; 2m00(XO) ; 2m05(XXX)

2 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 1m70 R5 655Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

1m50(O) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m66(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m74(XXX)

3 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 1m70 R5 655Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

1m54(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m66(XO) ; 1m70(XXO) ; 1m74(XXX)

4 UBEDA ESTEBAN 2127599 JUM / 2000 1m66 R6 621Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

1m58(O) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m66(XO) ; 1m70(XXX)

5 DEPAUW DAMIEN 1473824 CAM / 2002 1m62 D1 587Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

1m58(XO) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m66(XXX)

6 BERNARD STEPHANE 644338 M45M / 1971 1m54 D3 519Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

1m46(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m54(XXO) ; 1m58(XXX)

TCMLongueur / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 KOUA FRANCK (ITA) 2020340 JUM / 2001 6m73 +0.2 IR2 864Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA
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X ; 6m73(+0.2) ; X ; 6m58(+1.6)

2 COTE EDOUARD 1416540 CAM / 2003 6m37 +1.9 IR4 788Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

6m37(+1.9) ; 6m03(+2.0) ; 5m99(+1.5) ; X

3 ZARHLOUL YOUNES 234324 SEM / 1987 6m20 +1.3 R1 752Thonon Ac 074 ARA

5m99(+2.0) ; 6m20(+1.3) ; 5m96(+1.8) ; 6m05(+1.7)

4 KIRCHER ARNAUD 1009594 ESM / 1998 6m09 +1.8 R3 729Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; 5m53(+1.8) ; 6m04(+1.9) ; 6m09(+1.8)

5 HERVIS LENNY 1571205 CAM / 2003 5m64 +2.0 R6 635Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

X ; 5m64(+2.0) ; 5m33(+2.0) ; X

6 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 5m53 +1.8 R6 612Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5m52(+1.9) ; 5m48(+1.7) ; 5m37(+1.7) ; 5m53(+1.8)

7 LAFFAY LUC 1570855 CAM / 2002 5m53 +1.9 R6 612Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5m53(+1.9) ; 5m49(+1.5) ; 5m35(+1.7) ; 5m04(+1.4)

8 LEMBO TOM 1682433 CAM / 2003 5m40 +1.7 D1 585Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5m40(+1.7) ; 5m27(+1.7) ; 4m96(+1.9) ; 4m98(+1.9)

9 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 5m26 +1.8 D2 556Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

4m34(+1.9) ; 5m18(+1.6) ; 4m53(+1.5) ; 5m26(+1.8)

10 BERNARD STEPHANE 644338 M45M / 1971 5m11 +1.7 D3 525Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5m06(+1.7) ; 5m00(+1.7) ; 5m11(+1.7) ; X

11 FERRET OLIVIER 985620 M40M / 1975 5m04 +1.7 D3 510Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

X ; 4m72(+1.9) ; 4m79(+2.0) ; 5m04(+1.7)

12 FLORENSON GILLES 846486 M65M / 1952 3m78 +1.9 D8 254Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3m76(+1.9) ; 3m66(+1.7) ; 3m78(+1.9) ; X

REYNAUD JULIAN 1473071 CAM / 2003 NM 0Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

X ; X ; X ; X

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BLASZKIEWICZ STEEVE 374622 SEM / 1988 12m82 IR4 694Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; X ; 12m82 ; X

2 COMMUNE BORIS 164733 SEM / 1991 12m61 IR4 682Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; 12m59 ; 12m61 ; X

3 CHASTAGNER GWENAEL 1193015 ESM / 1999 12m59 IR4 681Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

11m81 ; 12m59 ; X ; X

4 ZARHLOUL YOUNES 234324 SEM / 1987 9m01 D1 470Thonon Ac 074 ARA

9m01 ; 8m91 ; X ; X

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (27/04/2019)   Finale  directe 00:00:00

1 FOURNET LOIC 821490 M40M / 1977 51m66 N3 907Ca Montreuil 93 093 I-F

51m66 ; X ; X ; X

2 BLASZKIEWICZ STEEVE 374622 SEM / 1988 37m82 R1 655Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; 37m82 ; 36m76 ; X

3 CHASTAGNER GWENAEL 1193015 ESM / 1999 36m72 R1 635Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

36m72 ; X ; 36m62 ; 35m79

4 COMMUNE BORIS 164733 SEM / 1991 35m38 R2 610Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

34m42 ; 33m22 ; 35m38 ; X

5 BADIE OLIVIER 559865 M40M / 1975 34m40 R3 593Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

X ; 33m16 ; X ; 34m40

6 FERRET OLIVIER 985620 M40M / 1975 28m67 D1 489Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

28m67 ; - ; - ; -
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